
Company POC eMail Website

Ahtna Professional Services, Inc. Fin Johnson fjohnson@ahtna.net www.ahtna-inc.com

ASRC Federal Holding Company Craig Sparkman csparkman@asrcfederal.com

Venturi Inc. Don Gutknecht DGutknecht@venturiaerospace.com

Venturi Inc. Charles Roberts CRoberts@venturi-us.com

Venturi Inc. Scott Kowerduck SKowerduck@venturi-us.com

Relyant Frank Gordon fgordon@relyantglobal.com www.gorelyant.com

Occupational Safety & Health, Inc. Bryan Byler bryan.byler@osandh.com www.osandh.com

Chugach Government Solutions, LLC Jeff McBride Jeffrey.mcbride@chugachgov.com

Hurricane Consulting, Inc. (HCI) Gail Conley gconley@hc-inc.net
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